Lenovo 4XD1J05151 - 2.0 Kanale-4 W - 85
dB-4W-4 0Ohm-64 dB

ThinkVision MS30

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Audio Kanale
RMS-Leistung
Front Lautsprecher Sensitivitat

Soundbar Lautsprecher RMS
Leistung

Impedanz
Rauschverhaltnis (SNR)
Produktfarbe
Betriebstemperatur

Relative Luftfeuchtigkeit in
Betrieb

Ubertragungstechnik
Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
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Audio Ein-/Ausgabegeradte
Lenovo

4XD1J05151
0195892048428

Allgemein
2,0 Kanale
4 W

85 dB

4 W

4 Ohm
64 dB
Schwarz
-5-40 °C
0-90 %

Verkabelt
256,4 mm
34,5 mm
152 mm
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